
WELCOME  
BACK TO SCHOOL 

JEXTOBAN SECONDARY SCHOOL CALENDAR 

3RD TERM  2021/2022 SESSION  
WEEKS SPECIFIC DATE/DAYS ACTIVITIES 

1 25 Apr-1May  Monday, 25th April, 2022  Resumption (Third Term)  

  Beginning of First Half of Third Term  7 Weeks (35 Days)  

2 2May - 8May  Tuesday, 3rd May, 2022  
Wednesday, 4th May, 2022 

Eid-el-Fitri  
Eid-el-Fitri 

3 9May – 15May Monday May 9th 2022 SSCE WAEC Starts 

4 16May-22May Monday May 16th – Friday 20th 2022 1st Form Order (Test) 

Monday May 16th 2022 NECO BECE starts 

5 23May-29May Friday, 27th May, 2022  Children’s Day ( Holiday) 

6 30 May-5Jun Monday 30 May 2022 NECO BECE ends 

7 6 Jun-12Jun Wednesday, 8th June, 2022  Open Day 

Thursday, 9th June , 2022  Third Term Mid-term Begins  

Friday, 10th June, 2022  Third Term Mid-term Ends  

Saturday 11 June 2022 Supplementary Entrance Examination 

Sunday, 12th June, 2022  Democracy Day  

8 13Jun-19Jun Monday, 13 June 2022 State Basic Education Certificate Examination (BECE) 
Begins 

Friday, 17th June 2022  State Basic Education Certificate Examination (BECE) 
Ends  

9 20Jun-26Jun Monday June 20th– Friday June 24th2022 2nd Form Order (Test) 

Friday 24 June 2022 WASSCE ends 

Saturday 25 Jun 2022 Parents’ forum 

10 27Jun-3Jul Monday 27 June 2022 NECO SSCE starts 
11 4Jul-10Jul Wednesday 6 July  2022 3rd term examination starts 

Sunday, 10th July, 2022  Eid-el-Kabri  

12 11 Jul - 17Jul Monday, 11th July, 2022  Eid-el-Kabri (Public Holiday) 

13 18Jul – 24Jul Wednesday 20 July 2022 3rd term examination ends  

14 25Jul - 31Jul Wednesday 27 July 2022  Prize Giving Day for 2021/2022 Academic session 
Friday 29 July 2022 3rd term Vacation 

Monday,19th September, 2022  Resumption for First Term 2022/2023 

  June 11th 2022 
July 16th 2022 
August 6th 2022 

Supplementary Entrance Examination   

  12th August 12th 2022 NECO SSCE Ends 

  Saturday 13th August, 2022 Valedictory Service/ Graduation  

    

 
 
 
 
 
 


